
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, N
POB, CONT N 177.23 FT, E 244.61 
W 244.61 FT TO E R/W PINEMOUNT P

NGAI WAN BING
169 MAGICAL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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LAND:1:1: AD;4 POOR LOCATION NO HWY EXPOSURE DOR 1

HX Base Yr

169 SW MAGICAL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,599 63.4200 46.93 75,041 1977 1977 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1491

BAS 420 100 420 9,856

CAN 98 30 29 681

CAN 98 30 2024 29 681

SPA 1,260 85 1,071 25,131

UCP 252 20 50 1,174

2,128 1,599 37,520

SPA=[ORIG=-28,9] S45 E28 N45 W28 $
BAS=[ORIG=-28,54] S15 E28 N15 W28 $
UCP=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S9 E28 N9 $
CAN=[ORIG=-28,69] S7 E14 N7 W14 $
CAN=[YR=2024;ORIG=-14,69] E14 S7 W14 N7 $
.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 8,640.00 8,640.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,640

9,640

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 00 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 87,120


